
Space to think

Hub Specification

The Oasis Soft Hub is a low-level, open-topped seating space, available in Solo (1 user), Duo (2 users) or Team (3+ users) 
size variations. Hub works with your existing open plan feel, whilst the acoustic panels ensure users gain increased privacy 
for individual work or group collaboration.

www.frem.co.uk

Solo

Small Synergy £3,560

Rivet £3,195

Size: 1540mm x 1140mm x 1400mm (w,d,h)  

Interior size: 1400mm x 1000mm x 1400mm (w,d,h)

Large Synergy £3,639

Rivet £3,274

Size: 1540mm x 1340mm x 1400mm (w,d,h) 

Interior size: 1400mm x 1200mm x 1400mm (w,d,h)

Options		
 










Duo	 Synergy £4,719	
Rivet £4,232

 


























£343 / £350

£460 / £480

£1,641 / £1,694

£23 each

£1,176

£1,024

£622

£1,767

£308

£308

£398

£620

**Not applicable for use alongside “Low back sofa”
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Our products are continually being developed with new features, therefore, 

please check our website for the latest product offering and pricing.

Note: All prices are retail and subject to trade discount. Pricing is ex works, if you would like a quote for delivery or delivery and installation, please do contact us.

Note: Camira Rivet/Era/Gravity Fabrics are in the same pricing band.
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Team	 Synergy £5,110	
Rivet £4,612

 














£1,266

£1,103 

£650

£1,797

 **Not applicable for use alongside “Low back sofa”

Likeness

Level

Apt

Pair

Gather

Group

Global

Hook

Integrate

Fabric finishes
To create your Oasis of calm, we have carefully selected a soothing yet sophisticated colour palette of Camira fabric choices. 
Other fabric styles and colour options are available upon request.

Support Engage

Lateral

 














£308

£308

£398

£13,890

£620

Clusters 
Hub configurations are endless, use individually or cluster them 

together, see a few examples below.

Cannot find what you are looking for? 

Even though our products have been designed to standard 
specifications, we can create personalised hubs tailored to your 
needs with any finish or colour.
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please check our website for the latest product offering and pricing.

Note: All prices are retail and subject to trade discount. Pricing is ex works, if you would like a quote for delivery or delivery and installation, please do contact us.

Note: Camira Rivet/Era/Gravity Fabrics are in the same pricing band.
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